
Installment # Amount Due Installment covers care through:

1 $400 August 1st Aug 11 - Sept 8 (20 days)

M T W T F 2 $400 September 1st Sept 9-Oct 7 (20 days) M T W T F

1 3 $400 October 1st Oct 8-Nov 5 (20 days) 1 2

4 5 6 7 8 4 $400 November 1st Nov 6-Dec 11 (20 days) 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 5 $400 December 1st Dec 12-Jan 23 (20 days) 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 6 $400 January 1st Jan 26-Feb 24 (20 days) 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 7 $400 February 1st Feb 25- April 1 (20 days) 26 27 28 29 30

8 $400 March 1st April 2- 30 (20 days)

9 $400 April 1st May 1- May 29 (20 days)

M T W T F M T W T F

1 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 23 24 25 26 27

29 30

M T W T F M T W T F

1 2 3 2 3 4 5 6

6 7 8 9 10 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 1 16 17 18 19 20

20 21 22 23 24 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 28 30 31 30 31

M T W T F M T W T F

1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 13 14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20 21 20 21 22 23 24

24 25 26 27 28 27 28 29 30

M T W T F M T W T F

1 2 3 4 5 1

8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

AUG 2025

SEPT  2025

OCT 2025

NOV 2025

DEC 2025

JAN 2026

FEB 2026

MARCH 2026

APRIL 2026

MAY 2026

Florida state law requires that all services must be paid in full prior to 
services being rendered.  There is a 5 day grace period after the 1st of 

the month. All payments submitted AFTER the 5 day period will be 
assessed a $25.00 late fee.

If balance is unpaid by the end of the installment period, your child/ren 
will not be able to attend until the balance has been paid.

Please make all checks payable to 
St. Johns County School District (note child's name).

Extended Day 

Payment Calendar

2025-2026

Early Childhood Services Extended Day Program follows the St. Johns 
County School District Master Calendar. The program is closed on 
teacher planning days, in-service days, and school holidays.

The program is closed on the days marked in black on the calendar: 
* Monday, September 1, 2025 (Labor Day)
* Friday, September 19, 2025 (Teacher Inservice Day)
* Monday, October 13, 2025 (Teacher Planning Day)
* Tuesday, November 11, 2025 (Veterans Day)
* Monday, November 24-Friday, Novemeber 28, 2025

(Thanksgiving break)
* Monday, December 22, 2025- Friday, January 2, 2026          

(Winter Break)
* Monday, January 19, 2026 (Martin Luther King Day)
* Friday, February 13, 2026 (Teacher Inservice Day)
* Monday, February 16, 2026 (Presidents Day)
* Friday, March 13, 2026 (Teacher Planning Day)
* Monday, March 16-Friday, March 20, 2026 (Spring Break)
* Friday, April 3, 2026 (Holiday)
* Monday, May 25, 2026 (Memorial Day)


